
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

o 05381909 

Solution Interiors Limited f 

|/We r 
Z 

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 Willlam Road, London, NW1 3ER 

Abigail Jones, Acre House, 11-15 Wiliam Road, London, NW1 3ER 

a“ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 February 2015 + 

Signed Vad Date 25 February 2015 

Fisher Partners 

Acre House 

11-15 William Road 

London 

NW1 3ER 

Ref $2736/RAS/ABJ/KW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section | Post Room 
Ven AL HUUOR 

WON 
05/03/2015 

COMPANIES UNICO 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Solution Interiors Limited 4 

on the 24 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up “ 

Statement of truth 

| betieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name An THON Win DSR 4 

Signed CP. aNd Saf a 

Dated aK February Qe Ss 

— + 

Auf 



/ 
Solution Interiors’ Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

A-~- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 100 00 

Motor Vehicles 1,100 00 4,100 00 

Book Debts 76,567 40 61,253 92 

Retentions 45,136 04 36,108 83 

Funds on Account / Third Party Funds 12,000 00 12,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 110,562 75 

Signature CO. tI Cte at vate BY /Z ~ 



Solution Interiors Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 110,562 75 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 110,562 75 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

110,562 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets availabie for floating charge holders 110,562 75 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 110,562 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 410,562 75 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 253,744 70 

Employees 4,267 88 

Anthony Windsor - Director's Loan 29,500 00 

Deborah Windsor - Director's Loan 29,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 5,612 01 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 38,311 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CIS 53,912 00 
414,847 59 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (304,284 84) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (304,284 84) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 
200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (304,484 84) 

Signature O. cred Sern Date v[o2/22 “y 


